Health IT Standards Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

Health IT Standards Committee
Thursday, December 10, 2015, 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. ET
Virtual Meeting
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9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)

Opening Remarks and Review of Agenda

— P. Jon White, Deputy National Coordinator
— John Halamka, vice chair

Certified Technology Comparison Task Force Update

—  Cris Ross, co-chair
— Anita Somplasky, co-chair
Committee Discussion

Transitional Vocabulary Task Force Recommendations
—  Christopher Chute, co-chair

— Floyd Eisenberg, co-chair

Committee Discussion

Precision Medicine Task Force Update
— Leslie Kelly Hall, co-chair

—  P. Jon White, co-chair

Committee Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn



